HEERI I PRZR : 11/17~11/23 Timetable

INBT—TD LI EER 15

For Rokkocable sanjo Sta.

- NEBWLBADEITUET

+ Operated by Rokkosan Kanko CO.,Ltd.
NN D/INRICIE, HEmEL - ERBICOIREIITEFIEADT, TFELESLY,

clRRINADEITUET

+ Operated by Hankyu Bus.

TEEE - BERERICED, BEFBFELERTDIHEENHDET .

P 1760-231117-02

AFWRE - A09:55 10:15 10:35 10:55  11:15 11:35  11:55  12:15 12:35 12555 1315 13:35

= Mﬁike it A09:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38

I ilf, L A10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40

APUWTTLERAVI=RE A10:01 10:21  10:41  11:01  11:21  11:41  12:01 12:21  12:41 13:01 13:221 13:41

| = ?h"f'? S A10:02 10:22 10:42  11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22  12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42

| /“EF’{k—I?”TUJI(%’)‘(%) A10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47
| *\E"ik””i*’% 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15
= & g 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18
I iﬁgm’; it 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15220 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20
APUTTLERAVI=RE 14:01  14:21  14:41  15:01  15:221  15:41  16:01  16:21  16:41  17:01  17:21
| ?f@ 8 14:02  14:22 14:42 15:02 1522 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22
| /*Eﬁ’{k—k?”f”ﬂ(ﬁ’? (&) 14:07 14:227 14:47 15:07 1527 15:47 16:07 16:227 16:47 17:07 17:27

F H  weekdaps TRE  sawdey & holidays | A : HABDHEFTLET

2023F 118 RN AHRAEH




	牧場→山上駅

